
2024

FUR NITUR E





FURNITURE

EGLO Living stands for style, quality and well-being. In this catalogue, we present 
our furniture collection, which includes everything from coffee tables, chests 
of drawers and shelves to chairs and benches - perfect for anyone who likes 
to furnish their home. Experience a range from stylish elegance to rustic chic.  
Be inspired by our large selection and give your room that certain something

EGLO Living steht für Stil, Qualität und Wohlbefinden. Dieser Katalog präsentiert 
unsere Möbelkollektion, die alles von Couchtischen, Kommoden und Regalen 
bis hin zu Stühlen und Bänken umfasst – perfekt für alle, die sich leidenschaftlich 
gerne einrichten. Erlebe eine Palette von stilvoller Eleganz bis hin zu rustikalem 
Chic. Lass dich von unserer reichen Auswahl inspirieren und verleihe deinem 
Raum das besondere Etwas.

EGLO Living est synonyme de style, de qualité et de bien-être. Dans ce cata-
logue, nous vous présentons notre collection de meubles, qui comprend aussi 
bien des tables basses, des commodes et des étagères que des chaises et des 
bancs - parfait pour tous ceux qui aiment s'aménager. Découvrez un éventail 
allant de l'élégance stylée au chic rustique. Laissez-vous inspirer par notre vas-
te choix et donnez à votre pièce ce petit quelque chose en plus.

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóøúðóñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóøúðó



2  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MOBILIER

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ò÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ò ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóøúñ÷ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóøúñ÷



CONTENT
INHALT · CONTENU

COFFEE TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES BASSES ............................................................  4

SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES .......................................................................  8

SHELVES / REGALE / ÉTAGÈRES .......................................................................................  14

CHAIRS / STÜHLE / CHAISES ...........................................................................................  18

ARMCHAIRS / SESSEL / FAUTEUILS ..................................................................................  24

MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULABLES .....................................  26

BENCHES / BÄNKE / BANCS ...........................................................................................  36

BAR TABLES / BARTISCHE / TABLES DE BAR  ....................................................................  40

FURNITURE ON DEMAND / MÖBEL AUF  

ANFRAGE / MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE  ..............................  42

CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS  ...............................  44

SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS .............................................................................................  50

 

INDEX & LEGEND / INDEX & ERKLÄRUNG / INDEX & LÉGENDE  .................................  56

FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MOBILIER  3

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ó ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóðúòñññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóðúòñ



COFFEE TABLES
COUCHTISCHE · TABLES BASSES

4  COFFEE TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES BASSES

424049 · TOZAWA
Nordic Harmony · coffee table

Ø 800, H 360 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chgbhc!
9008606276172

424806 · SINGINDA
Nordic Harmony · coffee table

L 800, B 800, H 220 
material: lime wood; colour: natural; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cibehd!
9008606281473

424051 · TOZAWA
Nordic Harmony · coffee table

L 1000, B 600, H 360 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chgbij!
9008606276189

424797 · DIGOS
Nordic Harmony · coffee table

L 1000, B 600, H 400 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, light 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chided!
9008606278343

424801 · AUKSIDE
Industrial Vintage · coffee table

L 1000, B 800, H 535 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-ciafic!
9008606280582

p. 14p. 8

DIGOS

p. 9

SINGINDA

p. 14-15p. 8

AUKSIDE

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ô ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóñúðñññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóñúðñ



COFFEE TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES DE CANAPÉ  5

424808 · SINGINDA
Nordic Harmony · coffee table

L 840, B 840, H 330 
material: lime wood; colour: natural; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-ciadfd!
9008606280353

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóùúðùñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóùúðù



6  COFFEE TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES DE CANAPÉ

424794 · MAASIM

Natural Tones · coffee table

L 1000, B 600, H 350 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: sand 

coloured, brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chjjhf!
9008606279975

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ö÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ö ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóùúñöñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúóùúñö



COFFEE TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES BASSES  7

424791 · GUMUT

Minimalism · coffee table

L 1000, B 600, H 390 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibcb!
9008606278121

424793 · MAASIM

Minimalism · coffee table

L 1000, B 600, H 350 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chicic!
9008606278282

424851 · GUMUT

Natural Tones · coffee table

L 1000, B 600, H 390 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: sand 

coloured; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chjjfb!
9008606279951

GUMUT

Elegant and functional - these coffee tables 
offers a shelf to store your personal items in 

style and discreetly.

Elegant und funktional - diese Couchtische 
bieten eine Ablagefläche, um deine persön-

lichen Gegenstände stilvoll und diskret zu 
verstauen.

Elégante et fonctionnelle, cette table basse 
offre une étagère pour ranger vos objets 

personnels avec style et discrétion.

p. 11

MAASIM

GUMUT

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

p. 11 p. 16

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ÷÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ÷ ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóñúòðññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóñúòð



SIDEBOARDS
SIDEBOARDS · COMMODES

8  SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES

424846 · OTAWARA
Nordic Harmony · sideboard

L 1200, B 400, H 815 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chgchb!
9008606276271

424796 · DIGOS
Nordic Harmony · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 800 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: schwarz, 

hellbraun; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chiddg!
9008606278336

424803 · AUKSIDE
Industrial Vintage · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 1000 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cibegg!
9008606281466

424799 · AUKSIDE
Industrial Vintage · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 1000 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-ciafhf!
9008606280575

424016 · OTAWARA
Nature · sideboard
L 1060, B 560, H 770 

material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cehhef!
9008606247745

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

p. 14p. 4

DIGOS

p. 14, 15p. 4

AUKSIDE

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ø÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ø ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúñóñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúñó



SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES  9

424807 · SINGINDA
Nordic Harmony · sideboard

L 1215, B 560, H 780 

material: lime wood; colour: natural; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-ciadeg!
9008606280346

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ù÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ù ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúñôñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúñô



10  SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES

424847 · OTAWARA

Brass Chic · sideboard

L 1200, B 400, H 670 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-chgcii!
9008606276288

424845 · OTAWARA

Minimalism · sideboard

L 1200, B 400, H 580 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chgcge!
9008606276264

424636 · VICTIROCA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1180, B 320, H 760 
material: furniture board, metal; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cjefhc!
9008606294572

424813 · DINSOR

Brass Chic · sideboard

L 1000, B 350, H 780 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cibejh!
9008606281497

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñð÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñð ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúòùñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúòù



SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES  11

424792 · MAASIM

Minimalism · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 750 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chichf!
9008606278275

424852 · MAASIM

Natural Tones · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 750 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: sand 

coloured, brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chjjgi!
9008606279968

424849 · GUMUT

Natural Tones · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 840 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: sand 

coloured; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chjjee!
9008606279944

424789 · GUMUT

Minimalism · sideboard

L 1180, B 350, H 840 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibbe!
9008606278114

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

p. 7

MAASIM

p. 16

p. 16

DINSOR

p. 7

GUMUT

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ññ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ññ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúô÷ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôðúô÷



12  SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES

424654 · OTAWARA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1300, B 380, H 815 
material: metal, glass; colour: silver, black-

transparent

,!0AI6A6-cjjdhj!
9008606299379

424655 · OTAWARA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1300, B 380, H 815 
material: metal, glass; colour: gold, black-

transparent

,!0AI6A6-cjjdig!
9008606299386

424774 · OTAWARA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1300, B 380, H 800 
material: metal, glass; colour: black, black-

transparent

,!0AI6A6-chcbhe!
9008606272174

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñò÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñò ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôòúñõñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôòúñõ



SIDEBOARDS / SIDEBOARDS / COMMODES  13

424661 · TSUKUBA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1335, B 400, H 505 

material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-daabed!
9008606300143

424662 · TSUKUBA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 800, B 400, H 900 

material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-daabfa!
9008606300150

424659 · TSUKUBA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1750, B 400, H 510 

material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-daabdg!
9008606300136

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñó ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôòúôóñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôòúôó



SHELVES
REGALE · ÉTAGÈRES

14  SHELVES / REGALE / ÉTAGÈRES

424795 · DIGOS
Nordic Harmony · shelf

L 1180, B 350, H 1850 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

light brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chidcj!
9008606278329

424798 · AUKSIDE
Industrial Vintage · shelf

L 1180, B 350, H 1830 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-ciafgi!
9008606280568

424782 · CLONMANY
Industrial Vintage · shelf

L 420, B 420, H 1470 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chgcdd!
9008606276233

424626 · KUJUKURI
Basic Collection · shelf

L 300, B 200, H 300 
material: furniture board; colour: brown; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cjchgj!
9008606292769

424627 · KUJUKURI
Basic Collection · shelf

L 380, B 200, H 380 
material: furniture board; colour: brown; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cjchhg!
9008606292776

424628 · KUJUKURI
Basic Collection · shelf

L 550, B 250, H 550 
material: furniture board; colour: brown; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cjchid!
9008606292783

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñô ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóñúôóññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóñúôó



SHELFS / REGALE / ÉTAGÈRES  15

424802 · AUKSIDE
Industrial Vintage · shelf

L 1180, B 350, H 1830 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black, 

brown; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-cibefj!
9008606281459

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

p. 8p. 4

DIGOS

p. 8p. 4

AUKSIDE

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñõ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñõ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôóúòññðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôóúòñ



16  SHELVES / REGALE / ÉTAGÈRES

424848 · GUMUT

Natural Tones · shelf

L 1180, B 350, H 1850 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: sand 

coloured; FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-chjjdh!
9008606279937

424812 · DINSOR

Brass Chic · shelf

L 1000, B 350, H 1600 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cibeia!
9008606281480

424788 · GUMUT

Minimalism · shelf

L 1180, B 350, H 1850 
material: metal, furniture board; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibah!
9008606278107

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

p. 7

GUMUT

p. 11

DINSOR

p. 10

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñö÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñö ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóòúðôññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóòúðô



SHELVES / REGALE / ÉTAGÈRES  17

424853 · KILLIETER
Industrial Vintage · wine shelf

L 420, B 130, H 1200 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chjjic!
9008606279982

424779 · KENINGAU
Minimalism · shelf

L 1100, B 255, H 1500 
material: metal, HDF; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chccae!
9008606272204

424778 · KENINGAU
Minimalism · shelf
L 280, B 150, H 380 

material: metal, HDF; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chcbib!
9008606272181

424781 · KENINGAU
Minimalism · shelf

B 260, Ø 900 
material: metal, HDF; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chccbb!
9008606272211

424814 · KENINGAU
Minimalism · shelf
L 680, B 180, H 900 

material: metal, HDF; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chcbji!
9008606272198

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñ÷÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñ÷ ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóòúóòññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóòúóò



DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

CHAIRS
STÜHLE · CHAISES

424959 · CALAMBA
Nordic Harmony · chair

L 480, B 550, H 840; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: mango wood, polyester; colour: light 

brown, cream

,!0AI6A6-cijiic!
9008606289882

424961 · CALAMBA
Nordic Harmony · chair

L 480, B 550, H 840; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: mango wood, polyester; colour: dark 

brown, cream

,!0AI6A6-cijijj!
9008606289899

424962 · CALAMBA
Nordic Harmony · chair

L 480, B 550, H 840; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: mango wood, polyester; colour: black, 

cream

,!0AI6A6-cijjaf!
9008606289905

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñø÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñø ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôõúñõñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôõúñõ



CHAIRS / STÜHLE / CHAISES  19

424121 · GUAGUA

Natural Tones · chair

L 490, B 565, H 800; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: beige, 

black

,!0AI6A6-chdcej!
9008606273249

424706 · BULACAN

Natural Tones · chair

L 580, B 580, H 820; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: synthetic fibre, metal; colour: cream, 

black; seat rotatable by 360°

,!0AI6A6-cfgchd!
9008606256273

424707 · GUAGUA

Minimalism · chair

L 575, B 550, H 805; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: synthetic fibre, metal; colour: mottled 

grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cfgcia!
9008606256280

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñù÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ñù ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôõúòøñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôõúòø



20  CHAIRS / STÜHLE / CHAISES

424705 · APALIT

Brass Chic · chair

L 585, B 575, H 875; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: synthetic fibre, metal; colour: grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cfgcgg!
9008606256266

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òð÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òð ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôõúóõñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôõúóõ



CHAIRS / STÜHLE / CHAISES  21

424944 · MASANTOL
Industrial Vintage · chair

L 490, B 550, H 825; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: green, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cijbhc!
9008606289172

424949 · APALIT
Brass Chic · chair

L 585, B 575, H 875; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: cream, 

brass

,!0AI6A6-cijccg!
9008606289226

424942 · APALIT
Brass Chic · chair

L 575, B 600, H 860; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: brown, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cijbfi!
9008606289158

424941 · BULACAN
Minimalism · chair

L 575, B 600, H 860; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: black; 

seat rotatable by 360°

,!0AI6A6-cijbeb!
9008606289141

424939 · BULACAN
Vivid Colors · chair

L 575, B 600, H 860; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: yellow, 

black; seat rotatable by 360°

,!0AI6A6-cijbde!
9008606289134

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òñ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òñ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôöúóðñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôöúóð



22  CHAIRS / STÜHLE / CHAISES

424708 · MASANTOL
Industrial Vintage · chair

L 575, B 630, H 815; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: synthetic fibre, metal; colour: brown, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cfgcjh!
9008606256297

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òò÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òò ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôöúóõñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôöúóõ



CHAIRS / STÜHLE / CHAISES  23

424936 · MASANTOL
Industrial Vintage · chair

L 575, B 630, H 830; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: grey, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cijbad!
9008606289103

424943 · MASANTOL
Industrial Vintage · chair

L 570, B 600, H 880; selling unit: 2 pieces 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cijbgf!
9008606289165

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òó ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôöúôøñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôöúôø



ARMCHAIRS
SESSEL · FAUTEUILS

24  ARMCHAIRS / SESSEL / FAUTEUILS

424947 · AMPAHA
Brass Chic · armchair

L 650, B 700, H 780 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: beige, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cijcac!
9008606289202

424945 · AMPAHA
Brass Chic · armchair

L 650, B 700, H 780 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: green, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cijbij!
9008606289189

424948 · AMPAHA
Classy Elegance · armchair

L 650, B 700, H 780 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: red, black

,!0AI6A6-cijcbj!
9008606289219

424946 · AMPAHA
Classy Elegance · armchair

L 650, B 700, H 780 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: grey, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cijbjg!
9008606289196

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òô ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúô÷úñòñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúô÷úñò



424119 · AMPAHA

Brass Chic · armchair

L 650, B 700, H 780 
material: 100% polyester, metal; colour: yellow, 

black, gold

,!0AI6A6-chdcdc!
9008606273232

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òõ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òõ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúô÷úóóñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúô÷úóó



MODULAR TABLES
MODULARE TISCHE · TABLES MODULAIRES

Our modular dining tables offer you the 

opportunity to design your individual 

table according to your preferences 

and needs. With different table tops in 

different sizes and colours as well as a 

variety of table legs in different shapes, 

you can put together your very own 

personal dining table.

Unsere modularen Esstische bieten dir die 

Möglichkeit, deinen individuellen Tisch 

nach deinen Vorlieben und Bedürfnissen 

zu gestalten. Mit verschiedenen Tisch-
platten in unterschiedlichen Größen 

und Farben sowie einer Vielfalt an 

Tischbeinen in verschiedenen Formen 

kannst du deinen ganz persönlichen 

Esstisch zusammenstellen.

Nos tables à manger modulaires vous 

offrent la possibilité de concevoir 

votre propre table en fonction de vos 

préférences et de vos besoins. Avec 

différents plateaux de table de différentes 

tailles et couleurs, ainsi qu'une variété 

de pieds de table de différentes formes, 

vous pouvez composer votre propre 

table de salle à manger.

26  MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òö÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òö ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúô÷úõðñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúô÷úõð



VARIOUS SHAPES 

VERSCHIEDENE FORMEN 

FORMES VARIÉES

COUCH OR DINING TABLE 

COUCH- ODER ESSTISCH 

TABLE BASSE OU TABLE À MANGER

TABLE TOPS

TISCHPLATTEN · PLATEAUX DE TABLE

TABLE LEGS

TISCHBEINE · PIEDS DE TABLE

MATCHING BENCHES

PASSENDE BÄNKE · BANCS CORRESPONDANTS

MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES  27

VARIOUS SIZES 

VERSCHIEDENE MASSE 

DIVERSES DIMENSIONS

VARIOUS WOOD SPECIES 

VERSCHIEDENE HOLZARTEN 

DIVERSES ESSENCES DE BOIS

VARIOUS WOODEN EDGES 

VERSCHIEDENE HOLZKANTEN 

DIVERSES ARÊTES EN BOIS

140 - 240 cm

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ò÷÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ò÷ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôùúðòñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôùúðò



length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424529 L 1400 B 800 H 25,!0AI6A6-dcicga!
9008606328260

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424494 L 1400 B 800 H 25,!0AI6A6-dchgef!
9008606327645

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424487 L 1400 B 800 H 25,!0AI6A6-dchfie!
9008606327584

SMALL TABLES AND COFFEE TABLES 
KLEINE TISCHE UND COUCHTISCHE · PETITES TABLES ET TABLES BASSES

28  MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES

BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown; curved 

edge, surface stained and oiled

BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood; colour: dark brown; curved 

edge, surface stained and oiled

POLLAGH
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: oak wood; colour: natural; swiss edge, 

oiled surface

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òø÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òø ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôùúõðñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúôùúõð



MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES  29

424607 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · table legs

L 600, B 60, H 710 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 80 to 140 cm

,!0AI6A6-cjbieh!
9008606291847

424424 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · coffee table legs

L 600, B 60, H 350 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 80 to 140 cm

,!0AI6A6-dajfhd!
9008606309573

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òù÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   òù ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõðúðòñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõðúðò



DINING TABLE TOPS
ESSTISCHPLATTEN · PLATEAUX DE TABLE À MANGER

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424488 L 1600 B 900 H 25,!0AI6A6-dchfjb!
9008606327591

424489 L 1800 B 900 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchgah!
9008606327607

424491 L 2000 B 1000 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchgbe!
9008606327614

424492 L 2200 B 1000 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchgcb!
9008606327621

424493 L 2400 B 1000 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchgdi!
9008606327638

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424495 L 1600 B 900 H 25,!0AI6A6-dchgfc!
9008606327652

424496 L 1800 B 900 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchggj!
9008606327669

424497 L 2000 B 1000 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchghg!
9008606327676

424498 L 2200 B 1000 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchgid!
9008606327683

424499 L 2400 B 1000 H 50,!0AI6A6-dchgja!
9008606327690

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424531 L 1600 B 900 H 25,!0AI6A6-dcichh!
9008606328277

424532 L 1800 B 900 H 45,!0AI6A6-dcicie!
9008606328284

424533 L 2000 B 1000 H 45,!0AI6A6-dcicjb!
9008606328291

424534 L 2200 B 1000 H 45,!0AI6A6-dcidah!
9008606328307

424535 L 2400 B 1000 H 45,!0AI6A6-dcidbe!
9008606328314

30  MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES

BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown; curved 

edge, surface stained and oiled

BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood; colour: dark brown; curved 

edge, surface stained and oiled

POLLAGH
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: oak wood; colour: natural; swiss edge, 

oiled surface

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óð÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óð ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõðúõòñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõðúõò



length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424407 L 1600 B 900 H 23,!0AI6A6-dahafa!
9008606307050

424408 L 1800 B 900 H 23,!0AI6A6-dahagh!
9008606307067

424409 L 2000 B 1000 H 40,!0AI6A6-dahahe!
9008606307074

424411 L 2200 B 1000 H 40,!0AI6A6-dahaib!
9008606307081

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424538 L 1800 B 1000 H 36,!0AI6A6-dcjbfb!
9008606329151

424539 L 2000 B 1000 H 36,!0AI6A6-dcjbgi!
9008606329168

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424638 L 1600 B 900 H 23,!0AI6A6-cjhdee!
9008606297344

424639 L 1800 B 900 H 23,!0AI6A6-cjhdfb!
9008606297351

424641 L 2000 B 1000 H 46,!0AI6A6-cjhdgi!
9008606297368

424642 L 2200 B 1000 H 46,!0AI6A6-cjhdhf!
9008606297375

424517 L 2400 B 1000 H 46,!0AI6A6-dchifa!
9008606327850

MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES  31

SOUTHED
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

SITORANG
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: oak veneer, MDF; colour: black; 

FSC® certified, straight edges, surface stained and 

oiled

TITOVKA
Basic Collection · tabletop

dimensions: see table 
material: stone pine wood; colour: natural; straight 

edges

424804

For all oiled tables and benches, we recommend our care 
set with article number 424804.

Zu allen geölten Tischen und Bänken empfehlen wir unser 
Pflegeset mit der Artikelnummer 424804.

Pour toutes les tables et bancs huilés, nous recommandons 
notre kit d'entretien, numéro d'article 424804.

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óñ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óñ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõñúô÷ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõñúô÷



WOOD CARE SET
HOLZ-PFLEGESET · KIT D'ENTRETIEN DU BOIS

DINING TABLE LEGS
ESSTISCHBEINE · PIEDS DE TABLE À MANGER

32  MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES

424952 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · table legs

L 700, B 60, H 710 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 160 to 240 cm, 
profile thickness 60 x 30 mm

,!0AI6A6-cijcea!
9008606289240

424804 · FANDRARAZANA
Basic Collection · accessory

L 90, B 90, H 250 
Care set for oiled tables (including care oil,  

sponge, sandpaper & instructions)

,!0AI6A6-cjcjcj!
9008606292929

424955 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · table legs

L 700, B 60, H 710 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 160 to 240 cm

,!0AI6A6-cijchb!
9008606289271

424954 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · table legs

L 700, B 60, H 710 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 160 to 240 cm, 
profile thickness 60 x 20 mm

,!0AI6A6-cijcge!
9008606289264

424804

For all oiled tables and benches, we recommend our care set with 
article number 424804.

Zu allen geölten Tischen und Bänken empfehlen wir unser Pflegeset 
mit der Artikelnummer 424804.

Pour toutes les tables et bancs huilés, nous recommandons notre kit 
d'entretien, numéro d'article 424804.



MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES  33

424957 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · table legs

L 700, B 1400, H 710 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 160 to 240 cm

,!0AI6A6-cijcjf!
9008606289295

424956 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · table legs

L 700, B 1400, H 710 
material: metal; colour: black; compatible with 

EGLO table tops with a length of 160 to 240 cm

,!0AI6A6-cijcii!
9008606289288

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óó ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõóúñóñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõóúñó



3 METER TABLES
3 METER TISCHE · TABLES DE 3 MÈTRES

34  MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES

424516 · SOUTHED
Basic Collection · dining table

L 3000, B 1000, H 750 
material: beech wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

,!0AI6A6-dchied!
9008606327843

424515 · BATOVO
Basic Collection · dining table

L 3000, B 1000, H 750 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: dark brown, 

black; curved edge, surface stained and oiled

,!0AI6A6-dchidg!
9008606327836

424514 · BATOVO
Basic Collection · dining table

L 3000, B 1000, H 750 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: light brown, 

black; curved edge, surface stained and oiled

,!0AI6A6-dchicj!
9008606327829

424804

For all oiled tables and benches, we recommend our care set with 
article number 424804.

Zu allen geölten Tischen und Bänken empfehlen wir unser Pflegeset 
mit der Artikelnummer 424804.

Pour toutes les tables et bancs huilés, nous recommandons notre kit 
d'entretien, numéro d'article 424804.

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óô ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõôúðôñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõôúðô



TABLES WITH WOODEN LEGS
TISCHE MIT HOLZBEINEN · TABLES AVEC PIEDS EN BOIS

TABLES WITH METAL LEGS
TISCHE MIT METALLBEINEN · TABLES AVEC PIEDS EN MÉTAL

MODULAR TABLES / MODULARE TISCHE / TABLES MODULAIRES  35

424536 · SITOTTOT
Basic Collection · dining table

L 1800, B 1000, H 36 
material: oak veneer, MDF, metal; colour: natural, 
black; FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

,!0AI6A6-dcjbdh!
9008606329137

424537 · SITOTTOT
Basic Collection · dining table

L 2000, B 1000, H 36 
material: oak veneer, MDF, metal; colour: natural, 
black; FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

,!0AI6A6-dcjbee!
9008606329144

424444 · SANGKIMAH
Basic Collection · dining table

L 1800, B 900, H 740 
material: oak wood, metal; colour: natural; 

swiss edge, oiled surface

,!0AI6A6-ddcieh!
9008606332847

424445 · SANGKIMAH
Basic Collection · dining table

L 1800, B 900, H 740 
material: beech wood, metal; colour: natural; 
FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

,!0AI6A6-ddcife!
9008606332854

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óõ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óõ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõôúòôñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõôúòô



BENCHES
BÄNKE · BANCS

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424474 L 1400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchegb!
9008606327461

424475 L 1600 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchehi!
9008606327478

424476 L 1800 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcheif!
9008606327485

424477 L 2000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchejc!
9008606327492

424478 L 2200 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfai!
9008606327508

424546 L 2400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcijdc!
9008606328932

424479 L 3000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfbf!
9008606327515

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424481 L 1400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfcc!
9008606327522

424482 L 1600 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfdj!
9008606327539

424483 L 1800 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfeg!
9008606327546

424484 L 2000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchffd!
9008606327553

424485 L 2200 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfga!
9008606327560

424548 L 2400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcijfg!
9008606328956

424486 L 3000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchfhh!
9008606327577

36  BENCHES / BÄNKE / BANCS

BATOVO
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: light brown, 

black; curved edge, surface stained and oiled

BATOVO
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: dark brown, 

black; curved edge, surface stained and oiled

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óö÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óö ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõõúóðñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõõúóð



length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424524 L 1400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcicbf!
9008606328215

424525 L 1600 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dciccc!
9008606328222

424526 L 1800 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcicdj!
9008606328239

424527 L 2000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dciceg!
9008606328246

424528 L 2200 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcicfd!
9008606328253

424542 L 2400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dciijf!
9008606328895

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424507 L 1400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchhgi!
9008606327768

424508 L 1600 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchhhf!
9008606327775

424509 L 1800 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchhic!
9008606327782

424511 L 2000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchhjj!
9008606327799

424512 L 2200 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchiaf!
9008606327805

424544 L 2400 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dcijbi!
9008606328918

424513 L 3000 B 400 H 460,!0AI6A6-dchibc!
9008606327812

BENCHES / BÄNKE / BANCS  37

SOUTHED
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: beech wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

POLLAGH
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: oak wood, metal; colour: natural, black; 

swiss edge, oiled surface

424804

For all oiled tables and benches, we recommend our care set with 
article number 424804.

Zu allen geölten Tischen und Bänken empfehlen wir unser Pflegeset 
mit der Artikelnummer 424804.

Pour toutes les tables et bancs huilés, nous recommandons notre kit 
d'entretien, numéro d'article 424804.

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ó÷÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ó÷ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõöúóðñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõöúóð



BENCHES WITH BACKREST
BÄNKE MIT LEHNE · BANCS AVEC DOSSIER

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424467 L 1400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcheaj!
9008606327409

424468 L 1600 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchebg!
9008606327416

424469 L 1800 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchecd!
9008606327423

424471 L 2000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcheda!
9008606327430

424472 L 2200 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcheeh!
9008606327447

424547 L 2400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcijej!
9008606328949

424473 L 3000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchefe!
9008606327454

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424461 L 1400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchdei!
9008606327348

424462 L 1600 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchdff!
9008606327355

424463 L 1800 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchdgc!
9008606327362

424464 L 2000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchdhj!
9008606327379

424465 L 2200 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchdig!
9008606327386

424545 L 2400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcijcf!
9008606328925

424466 L 3000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchdjd!
9008606327393

38  BENCHES / BÄNKE / BANCS

BATOVO
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: light brown, 

black; curved edge, surface stained and oiled

BATOVO
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: dark brown, 

black; curved edge, surface stained and oiled

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óø÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óø ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõ÷úó÷ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõ÷úó÷



length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424518 L 1400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcibgb!
9008606328161

424519 L 1600 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcibhi!
9008606328178

424521 L 1800 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcibif!
9008606328185

424522 L 2000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcibjc!
9008606328192

424523 L 2200 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcicai!
9008606328208

424541 L 2400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dciiii!
9008606328888

length

Länge
longueur

width

Breite
largeur

height

Höhe
hauteur

EAN code

EAN-Code
Code EAN

424501 L 1400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchhag!
9008606327706

424502 L 1600 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchhbd!
9008606327713

424503 L 1800 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchhca!
9008606327720

424504 L 2000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchhdh!
9008606327737

424505 L 2200 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchhee!
9008606327744

424543 L 2400 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dcijab!
9008606328901

424506 L 3000 B 400 H 880,!0AI6A6-dchhfb!
9008606327751

BENCHES / BÄNKE / BANCS  39

SOUTHED
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: beech wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; FSC® certified, straight edges, oiled surface

POLLAGH
Basic Collection · bench

dimensions: see table 
material: oak wood, metal; colour: natural, black; 

swiss edge, oiled surface

424804

For all oiled tables and benches, we recommend our care set with 
article number 424804.

Zu allen geölten Tischen und Bänken empfehlen wir unser Pflegeset 
mit der Artikelnummer 424804.

Pour toutes les tables et bancs huilés, nous recommandons notre kit 
d'entretien, numéro d'article 424804.

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óù÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   óù ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõøúóøñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõøúóø



BAR TABLES
BARTISCHE · TABLES DE BAR

40  BAR TABLES / BARTISCHE / TABLES DE BAR

424933 · KALIMANTAN
Basic Collection · tabletop

Ø 800, H 30 
material: mango wood; colour: brown; straight 

edges, stained surface

,!0AI6A6-ciifhb!
9008606288571

424632 · KALIMATAN
Basic Collection · table legs

Ø 550, H 740 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjefgf!
9008606294565

424934 · KALIMANTAN
Basic Collection · tabletop

Ø 800, H 30 
material: mango wood; colour: dark brown; 

straight edges, stained surface

,!0AI6A6-ciifii!
9008606288588

424633 · KALIMATAN
Basic Collection · table legs

Ø 550, H 1070 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjeffi!
9008606294558

424935 · KALIMANTAN
Basic Collection · tabletop

Ø 800, H 30 
material: mango wood; colour: light brown; 

straight edges, stained surface

,!0AI6A6-ciifjf!
9008606288595

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôð÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôð ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõøúõùñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõøúõù



424652 · KAPUKAYA

Basic Collection · bar table

Ø 768, H 1180 
material: metal, beech wood; colour: dark grey, 

light grey, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjjdff!
9008606299355

424653 · KAPUKAYA

Basic Collection · bar table

Ø 768, H 1180 
material: metal, beech wood; colour: black, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjjdgc!
9008606299362

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôñ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôñ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõùúòùñðþðôþòðòô   ðøúõùúòù



FURNITURE ON DEMAND
MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE · MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE

42  FURNITURE ON DEMAND / MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE / MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE

Our high-quality furniture collection from 
our own in-house production combines 
first-class comfort with sophisticated design 
and creates a harmonious balance between 
well-being and aesthetic sophistication. 
We produce our upholstered furniture to 
order, which means you get to choose the 
color of the cozy velvet fabric for your EGLO 
piece. We offer a wide range of velvet fabric 
colors. 

Unsere hochwertige Möbelkollektion aus 
Eigenproduktion verbindet erstklassigen 
Komfort mit anspruchsvollem Design und 
schafft somit ein harmonisches Gleichge-
wicht zwischen Wohlbefinden und ästhe-
tischer Raffinesse. Die Produktion unserer 
Polstermöbel erfolgt auftragsbezogen, 
wodurch du für dein EGLO Möbelstück 
die Farbe des gemütlichen Samtstoffes 
auswählen kannst. Wir bieten eine reiche 
Palette an Samtstoffen.  

Notre collection de meubles de haute qua-
lité, issue de notre propre production, allie 
un confort de premier ordre à un design 
sophistiqué et crée un équilibre harmo-
nieux entre le bien-être et le raffinement 
esthétique. Nous fabriquons nos meubles 
rembourrés sur commande, ce qui signifie 
que vous pouvez choisir la couleur du tissu 
de votre meuble EGLO. Nous proposons 
une large gamme de couleurs de tissus en 
velours.  

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôò÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôò ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúððúñðñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúððúñð



FURNITURE ON DEMAND / MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE / MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE  43

-01

white / weiss / blanc

 -15

sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

 -35

chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

 -56

blue-grey / blaugrau /  
bleu-gris

 -04

cream / creme / crème

 -23

green / grün / vert

 -47

wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

 -61

blue / blau / bleu

 -03

creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

 -18

dark grey / dunkelgrau /  
gris foncé

 -39

purple / lila / violet

 -60

blue-green / blaugrün /  
bleu-vert

 -09

taupe / taupe / taupe

 -26

dark green / dunkelgrün /  
vert foncé

 -50

grey / grau / gris

 -67

black / schwarz / noir

 -11

brown / braun / brun

 -30

mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

 -54

turquoise / türkis / turquoise

 -66

dark blue / dunkelblau /  
bleu foncé

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôó ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúððúôóñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúððúôó



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424696-01 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffbc!
9008606315512

424696-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffcj!
9008606315529

424696-04 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffdg!
9008606315536

424696 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dagegg!
9008606306466

424696-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffed!
9008606315543

424696-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfffa!
9008606315550

424696-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffgh!
9008606315567

424697 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dagehd!
9008606306473

424696-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffhe!
9008606315574

424696-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffib!
9008606315581

424696-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffji!
9008606315598

424696-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfgae!
9008606315604

424696-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfgbb!
9008606315611

424698 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dageia!
9008606306480

424696-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfgci!
9008606315628

424696-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfgdf!
9008606315635

424696-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfgec!
9008606315642

424696-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfgfj!
9008606315659

424696-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfggg!
9008606315666

424699 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dagejh!
9008606306497424698

424697

424696

CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS
STÜHLE & SESSEL · CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS

44  CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS

PAKOTKUARA

L 800, B 642, H 730 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · armchair

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôô ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðñúñðñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðñúñð



CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS  45

424699

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôõ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôõ ññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóòúóõññþðôþòðòô   ñðúóòúóõ



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424656-01 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjhg!
9008606313976

424656-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjid!
9008606313983

424657 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-daaahf!
9008606300075

424656 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-daaagi!
9008606300068

424656-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjja!
9008606313990

424656-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeaad!
9008606314003

424656-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeaba!
9008606314010

424656-23 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeach!
9008606314027

424656-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeade!
9008606314034

424656-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeaeb!
9008606314041

424656-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeafi!
9008606314058

424656-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeagf!
9008606314065

424656-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeahc!
9008606314072

424656-50 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeaij!
9008606314089

424656-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeajg!
9008606314096

424656-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbebac!
9008606314102

424656-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbebbj!
9008606314119

424656-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbebcg!
9008606314126

424656-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbebdd!
9008606314133

424656-67 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbebea!
9008606314140

424657

424656

46  CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS

MANAMBOLOSY

L 630, B 535, H 1060 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · chair

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôö÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôö ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðñúôõñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðñúôõ



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424658-01 white / weiss / blanc
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbebfh!
9008606314157

424658-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbebge!
9008606314164

424658-04 cream / creme / crème
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbebhb!
9008606314171

424658-09 taupe / taupe / taupe
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbebii!
9008606314188

424658-11 brown / braun / brun
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbebjf!
9008606314195

424658-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecab!
9008606314201

424658-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecbi!
9008606314218

424658-23 green / grün / vert
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeccf!
9008606314225

424658-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecdc!
9008606314232

424658-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecej!
9008606314249

424658-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecfg!
9008606314256

424658-39 purple / lila / violet
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecgd!
9008606314263

424658-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecha!
9008606314270

424658-50 grey / grau / gris
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecih!
9008606314287

424658-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbecje!
9008606314294

424658-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedaa!
9008606314300

424658-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedbh!
9008606314317

424658-61 blue / blau / bleu
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedce!
9008606314324

424658-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeddb!
9008606314331

424658 black / schwarz / noir
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-daaaic!
9008606300082

424658

CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS  47

MANAMBOLOSY

L 630, B 535, H 1060 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · chair

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ô÷÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ô÷ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðòúñòñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðòúñò



424964

424966

Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424964-01 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefcc!
9008606314522

424964-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefdj!
9008606314539

424965 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjafdg!
9008606290536

424964 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjafcj!
9008606290529

424964-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefeg!
9008606314546

424964-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeffd!
9008606314553

424964-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefga!
9008606314560

424966 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjafed!
9008606290543

424964-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefhh!
9008606314577

424964-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefie!
9008606314584

424964-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbefjb!
9008606314591

424964-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbegah!
9008606314607

424964-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbegbe!
9008606314614

424967 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjaffa!
9008606290550

424964-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbegcb!
9008606314621

424964-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbegdi!
9008606314638

424964-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbegef!
9008606314645

424964-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbegfc!
9008606314652

424964-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeggj!
9008606314669

424964-67 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeghg!
9008606314676

48  CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS

MANAMBOLOSY

L 915, B 802, H 695 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · armchair

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôø÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôø ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðòúóùñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðòúóù



424963

424968

Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424963 white / weiss / blanc
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-cjafbc!
9008606290512

424963-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedei!
9008606314348

424963-04 cream / creme / crème
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedff!
9008606314355

424963-09 taupe / taupe / taupe
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedgc!
9008606314362

424963-11 brown / braun / brun
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedhj!
9008606314379

424963-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedig!
9008606314386

424963-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbedjd!
9008606314393

424963-23 green / grün / vert
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeeaj!
9008606314409

424963-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeebg!
9008606314416

424963-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeecd!
9008606314423

424963-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeeda!
9008606314430

424963-39 purple / lila / violet
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeeeh!
9008606314447

424963-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeefe!
9008606314454

424963-50 grey / grau / gris
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeegb!
9008606314461

424963-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeehi!
9008606314478

424963-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeeif!
9008606314485

424963-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeejc!
9008606314492

424963-61 blue / blau / bleu
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbefai!
9008606314508

424963-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbefbf!
9008606314515

424968 black / schwarz / noir
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-cjafgh!
9008606290567

CHAIRS & ARMCHAIRS / STÜHLE & SESSEL / CHAISES ET FAUTEUILS  49

MANAMBOLOSY

L 915, B 802, H 695 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · armchair

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôù÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   ôù ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðóúðöñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðóúðö



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424971-01 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeigh!
9008606314867

424971-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeihe!
9008606314874

424972 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjafji!
9008606290598

424971 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjafib!
9008606290581

424971-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeiib!
9008606314881

424971-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbeiji!
9008606314898

424971-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejae!
9008606314904

424973 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjagae!
9008606290604

424971-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejbb!
9008606314911

424971-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejci!
9008606314928

424971-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejdf!
9008606314935

424971-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejec!
9008606314942

424971-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejfj!
9008606314959

424974 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjagbb!
9008606290611

424971-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejgg!
9008606314966

424971-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejhd!
9008606314973

424971-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejia!
9008606314980

424971-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbejjh!
9008606314997

424971-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfaaa!
9008606315000

424971-67 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfabh!
9008606315017

424972

424973

SOFAS
SOFAS · CANAPÉS

50  SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS

MANAMBOLOSY

L 1307, B 802, H 645 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · sofa

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õð÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õð ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðóúóùñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðóúóù



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424969 white / weiss / blanc
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-cjafhe!
9008606290574

424969-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbegid!
9008606314683

424969-04 cream / creme / crème
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbegja!
9008606314690

424969-09 taupe / taupe / taupe
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehag!
9008606314706

424969-11 brown / braun / brun
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehbd!
9008606314713

424969-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehca!
9008606314720

424969-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehdh!
9008606314737

424969-23 green / grün / vert
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehee!
9008606314744

424969-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehfb!
9008606314751

424969-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehgi!
9008606314768

424969-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehhf!
9008606314775

424969-39 purple / lila / violet
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehic!
9008606314782

424969-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbehjj!
9008606314799

424969-50 grey / grau / gris
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeiaf!
9008606314805

424969-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeibc!
9008606314812

424969-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeicj!
9008606314829

424969-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeidg!
9008606314836

424969-61 blue / blau / bleu
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeied!
9008606314843

424969-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbeifa!
9008606314850

424975 black / schwarz / noir
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-cjagci!
9008606290628

424969

424975

SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS  51

MANAMBOLOSY

L 1307, B 802, H 645 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · sofa

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õñ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õñ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðôúðöñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðôúðö



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424977-01 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcai!
9008606315208

424977-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcbf!
9008606315215

424978 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjagfj!
9008606290659

424977 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjagec!
9008606290642

424977-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfccc!
9008606315222

424977-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcdj!
9008606315239

424977-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfceg!
9008606315246

424979 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjaggg!
9008606290666

424977-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcfd!
9008606315253

424977-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcga!
9008606315260

424977-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfchh!
9008606315277

424977-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcie!
9008606315284

424977-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfcjb!
9008606315291

424981 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjaghd!
9008606290673

424977-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdah!
9008606315307

424977-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdbe!
9008606315314

424977-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdcb!
9008606315321

424977-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfddi!
9008606315338

424977-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdef!
9008606315345

424977-67 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdfc!
9008606315352

424978

424977

424979

424981

52  SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS

MANAMBOLOSY

L 1780, B 805, H 605 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · sofa

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õò÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õò ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðôúõðñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðôúõð



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424976 white / weiss / blanc
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-cjagdf!
9008606290635

424976-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbface!
9008606315024

424976-04 cream / creme / crème
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfadb!
9008606315031

424976-09 taupe / taupe / taupe
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfaei!
9008606315048

424976-11 brown / braun / brun
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfaff!
9008606315055

424976-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfagc!
9008606315062

424976-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfahj!
9008606315079

424976-23 green / grün / vert
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfaig!
9008606315086

424976-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfajd!
9008606315093

424976-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbaj!
9008606315109

424976-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbbg!
9008606315116

424976-39 purple / lila / violet
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbcd!
9008606315123

424976-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbda!
9008606315130

424976-50 grey / grau / gris
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbeh!
9008606315147

424976-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbfe!
9008606315154

424976-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbgb!
9008606315161

424976-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbhi!
9008606315178

424976-61 blue / blau / bleu
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbif!
9008606315185

424976-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-dbfbjc!
9008606315192

424982 black / schwarz / noir
sand coloured / sand-
farben / couleur sable

,!0AI6A6-cjagia!
9008606290680

424976

424982

SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS  53

MANAMBOLOSY

L 1780, B 805, H 605 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · sofa

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õó ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðõúòðñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðõúòð



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424995-01 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdgj!
9008606315369

424995-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdhg!
9008606315376

424996 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjhdag!
9008606297306

424995 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjhcja!
9008606297290

424995-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdid!
9008606315383

424995-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfdja!
9008606315390

424995-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfeag!
9008606315406

424997 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjhdbd!
9008606297313

424995-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfebd!
9008606315413

424995-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfeca!
9008606315420

424995-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfedh!
9008606315437

424995-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfeee!
9008606315444

424995-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfefb!
9008606315451

424998 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjhdca!
9008606297320

424995-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfegi!
9008606315468

424995-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfehf!
9008606315475

424995-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfeic!
9008606315482

424995-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbfejj!
9008606315499

424995-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbffaf!
9008606315505

424999 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-cjhddh!
9008606297337

424996

424995

424997

54  SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS

CAGWAIT

L 1780, B 800, H 790 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · sofa

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õô ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðõúôôñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðõúôô



Fabric colour

Stofffarbe 
Couleur du tissu

Frame colour

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424687 white / weiss / blanc black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dafjdd!
9008606305933

424687-03
creamy white / cremeweiss / 
blanc crème

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdidj!
9008606313839

424689 cream / creme / crème black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dafjfh!
9008606305957

424688 taupe / taupe / taupe black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dafjea!
9008606305940

424687-11 brown / braun / brun black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdieg!
9008606313846

424687-15
sand coloured / sandfarben / 
couleur sable

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdifd!
9008606313853

424687-18
dark grey / dunkelgrau / gris 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdiga!
9008606313860

424691 green / grün / vert black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dafjge!
9008606305964

424687-26
dark green / dunkelgrün / 
vert foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdihh!
9008606313877

424687-30
mustard yellow / senfgelb / 
moutarde

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdiie!
9008606313884

424687-35
chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat brun

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdijb!
9008606313891

424687-39 purple / lila / violet black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjah!
9008606313907

424687-47
wine red / weinrot /  
vin bordeaux

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjbe!
9008606313914

424692 grey / grau / gris black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dafjhb!
9008606305971

424687-54 turquoise / türkis / turquoise black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjcb!
9008606313921

424687-56
blue-grey / blaugrau / 
bleu-gris

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjdi!
9008606313938

424687-60
blue-green / blaugrün / 
bleu-vert

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjef!
9008606313945

424687-61 blue / blau / bleu black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjfc!
9008606313952

424687-66
dark blue / dunkelblau / bleu 
foncé

black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dbdjgj!
9008606313969

424693 black / schwarz / noir black / schwarz / noir ,!0AI6A6-dafjii!
9008606305988

424687

424692

424693

SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS  55

JERTEH

L 1240, B 1210, H 752 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal

Basic Collection · sofa

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õõ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õõ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúñõñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúñõ



EGLO WORLDWIDE 3 SALES COMPANIES
EGLO WELTWEIT – VERTRIEBSGESELLSCHAFTEN · EGLO WORLDWIDE – SOCIÉTÉS DE VENTE

56  EGLO WORLDWIDE / EGLO WELTWEIT / EGLO DANS LE MONDE

  AUSTRIA 

 EGLO LEUCHTEN GMBH 

 Heiligkreuz 22 
 6136   Pill 
 T: +43 5242 6996 110   | F: +43 5242 6996 972 
 info-austria@eglo.com    

  AUSTRALIA 

 EGLO LIGHTING AUSTRALIA 

 5/339 Archerû eld Road 
 4077   Richlands | Queensland 
 T: +61 7 3375 1413   | F: +61 7 3375 1412 
 info@eglolighting.com.au    

  BELGIUM 

 EGLO BELGIUM BV 

 Antwerpsesteenweg 247 
 2950   Kapellen 
 T: +32 3 250 60 80   | F: +32 3 219 80 67 
 info-belgium@eglo.com    

  BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 

 EGLO RASVJETA BH D.O.O. 

 Hrgovi Donji 178 
 76250   Gradacac 
 T: +387 35 86 85 00   | F: +387 35 82 44 41 
 info-Bosnia-Herzegovina@eglo.com   | info@eglo.ba 

  BULGARIA 

 EGLO BULGARIA EOOD 

 Main Road Burgas-Soû a | 5th kilometer | Building EGLO 
 8000   Burgas 
 T: +359 888 755 509    
 info-bulgaria@eglo.com    

  CANADA 

 EGLO CANADA INC. 

 20700 Route Transcanadienne 
 H9X 4B7   Baie D9Ufré, Quebec 
 T: +1 514 457 5483   | F: +1 514 457 5487 
 info-canada@eglo.com    

  CHILE 

 EGLO CHILE ILUMINACIÓN LTDA. 

 Av. Américo Vespucio Norte 1930 
   Conchali - Santiago de Chile 
 T: +562 2 595 2222    
 info-chile@eglo.com    

  CHINA 

 DONGGUAN EGLO LIGHTING 
COMMERCIAL CO LTD 

 No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Rd Shangqiao, Dongcheng 
   Dongguancity, Guanzhouprovince 
 T: +86 769 2203 3866   | F: +86 769 2203 6866 
 info-china@eglo.com    

  COLOMBIA 

 EGLO COLOMBIA ILUMINACIÓN SAS 

 Autopista Norte 800 Mts adelante del Peaje de los Andes
Costado Oriental Km 19 Lote 30 
   Bogotá - Chia 
 T: +57 (1) 744 2339    
 info-colombia@eglo.com    

  COSTA RICA 

 EGLO COSTA RICA 

 Centro Comercial Calle Real local #8 de la sucursal del 
BAC San José 800 metros al norte Guachipilín de Escazú 
   San José, Costa Rica 
 T: +506-2289-4690   | F: +506-2100-6384 
 info-costarica@eglo.com    

  CROATIA 

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 

 Jadranska avenija 9 
 10020   Zagreb 
 T: +385 1 379 40 62   | F: +385 1 379 41 04 
 info-croatia@eglo.com    

  CZECH REPUBLIC 

 EGLO CZ+SK s.r.o. 

 Náchodská 2479/63 
 193 00   Praha 9 
 T: +420 281 924 163   | F: +420 281 925 205 
 info-czechrepublic@eglo.com    

  DENMARK 

 EGLO DANMARK A/S 

 Agerbakken 20 
 8362   Hørning 
 T: +45 70 22 55 11    
 info-denmark@eglo.com    

  ESTONIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävala pst. 7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +372 667 6670   | F: +372 631 3195 
 info-estonia@eglo.com    

  FINLAND 

 EGLO FINLAND OY 

 Malmin raitti 17A 
 00700   Helsinki 
 T: +358 20 7649 820    
 info-û nland@eglo.com    

  FRANCE 

 EGLO FRANCE LUMINAIRE SARL 

 Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique 
 68274   Wittenheim 
 T: +33 3 89 62 50 45   | F: +33 389 6250 49 
 info-france@eglo.com    

  GERMANY 

 EGLO LEUCHTEN HANDELS GMBH 

 Kleinbahnstr. 35 
 59759   Arnsberg 
 T: +49 2932 6269 0   | F: +49 2932 6269 39 
 info-germany@eglo.com    

  GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND 

 EGLO UK LTD. 

 54 Denington Rd, Denington Industrial Estate 
   Wellingborough NN8 2QH, UK 
 T: +44 1604 790 986    
 info-UK@eglo.com    

 Sykias 2 and parodos dekeleias 

 F' út 143/A 

 info-india@eglo.com    

 Al-Farabi Avenue 7, Oû  ce 72, 14rd û oor, Block 4A, 

 Prolongación Avenida López Mateos Sur N°3561, 

 C.P. 45645   Tlajomulco de Zúñiga | Jalisco 

 219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 

 Gardermovegen 95B 
 2030   Nannestad 

   Distrito de Santiago de Surco y Departamento de Lima 

 Ul. D7wi�kowa 2 

 info-poland@eglo.com    

 Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
 4595-434   Seroa-Paços de Ferreira 

 Varshavskoe shosse 3 | Oû  ce 23 

 Stefana Prvoven
anog 28 
 11000   Beograd 

 Náchodská 2479/63 

 Jadranska avenija 9 

 Avda. de Castilla,1 (Edf. Best Point) 2° Planta - Oû cina 

 28830   San Fernando de Henares, Madrid 

 info-sweden@eglo.com    

 info-switzerland@eglo.com    

 EGLO Ayd1nlatma ithalat 1ihracat Ltd. _ti. 
 Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/2 
 34885   Sancaktepe / Istanbul Samandira 

 Vatslava Gavela boulevard, 6/7-A, 

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õö÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õö ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôöñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôö



EGLO WORLDWIDE / EGLO WELTWEIT / EGLO DANS LE MONDE  57

 5/339 Archerû eld Road 
 4077   Richlands | Queensland 

 76250   Gradacac 

 Main Road Burgas-Soû a | 5th kilometer | Building EGLO 

 20700 Route Transcanadienne 
 H9X 4B7   Baie D9Ufré, Quebec 

 info-canada@eglo.com    

   Conchali - Santiago de Chile 

 No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Rd Shangqiao, Dongcheng 

 Autopista Norte 800 Mts adelante del Peaje de los Andes
Costado Oriental Km 19 Lote 30 

 Centro Comercial Calle Real local #8 de la sucursal del 
BAC San José 800 metros al norte Guachipilín de Escazú 

 Jadranska avenija 9 

 Náchodská 2479/63 

 info-denmark@eglo.com    

 info-û nland@eglo.com    

 Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique 

 54 Denington Rd, Denington Industrial Estate 
   Wellingborough NN8 2QH, UK 

  GREECE 

 EGLO HELLAS A.E. 

 Sykias 2 and parodos dekeleias 
 13679   Acharnai 
 T: +30 21 0800 2363    
 info-greece@eglo.com    

  HUNGARY 

 EGLO LUX KFT. 

 F' út 143/A 
 2120   Dunakeszi 
 T: +36 27 341 353    
 info-hungary@eglo.com    

  INDIA 

 EGLO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

 A-307, Ansal Chambers - 1, 3, Bhikaji Cama Place, 
 110066   Delhi 
 T: +91 85279 44288    
 info-india@eglo.com    

  ITALY 

 EGLO ITALIANA S.R.L. 

 Via Giotto, 4 
 31021   Mogliano Veneto (TV) 
 T: +39 041 45 66 245   | F: +39 041 45 74 066 / 071 
 info-italy@eglo.com    

  KAZAKHSTAN 

 EGLO KAZAKHSTAN LLP 

 Al-Farabi Avenue 7, Oû  ce 72, 14rd û oor, Block 4A, 
Nurly-Tau Business Center 
 50059   Almaty 
 T: +7 727 293 25 20 | M: +7 701 031 00 00    
 info-kazakhstan@eglo.com    

  KOSOVO 

 EGLO KOSOVA LLC 

 Lugisht e qytetit pn 
 20000   Prizren 
 T: +383 44 216 687 | SHOP: +383 49 699 100    
 info-kosovo@eglo.com    

  LATVIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävala pst.7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +370 652 49923 | T: +372 667 6670    
 info-latvia@eglo.com    

  LITHUANIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävala pst.7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +370 652 49923 | T: +372 667 6670    
 info-lithuania@eglo.com    

  MALAYSIA 

 EGLO ASIA SDN BHD 

 B-07-13, Empire Soho, Empire Subang, Jalan SS 16/1, 
 47500   Subang Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan. 
 T: +60162115313    
 info-malaysia@eglo.com    

  MEXICO 

 EGLO MÉXICO ILUMINACIÓN S DE RL DE CV 

 Prolongación Avenida López Mateos Sur N°3561, 
Fraccionamiento Los Gavilanes 
 C.P. 45645   Tlajomulco de Zúñiga | Jalisco 
 T: +52 33 3687 20 95    
 info-mexico@eglo.com    

  MIDDLE EAST 

 EGLO LIGHTING MIDDLE EAST FZE 

 P.O. BOX 262073, LOB6, OFFICE G18 
   Jebel Ali, Dubai, UAE 
 T: +97 148810080   | F: +97 148810081 
 gulf@eglo.com    

  MOROCCO - EGLO AFRICA 

 EGLO MAGHREB LUMINAIRES SARL 

 219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 
 20330   Casablanca 
 T: +212 522 98 80 25 / -05    
 info-global@eglo.com   | info.africa@eglo.com 

  THE NETHERLANDS 

 EGLO VERLICHTING NEDERLAND B.V. 

 Innovatiepark 20 
 4906 AA   Oosterhout (NB) 
 T: +31 162 48 28 30    
 info-nl@eglo.com    

  NORWAY 

 MS BELYSNING 

 Gardermovegen 95B 
 2030   Nannestad 
 T: +47 63 888500   | F: +47 63 888501 
 info-norway@eglo.com    

  PERU 

 EGLO PERU S.A.C 

 Av Primavera 1419 
   Distrito de Santiago de Surco y Departamento de Lima 
 T: +51 902 763 635    
 info-peru@eglo.com    

  POLAND 

 EGLO POLSKA SP. Z O.O. 

 Ul. D7wi�kowa 2 
 02-857   Warszawa 
 T: +48 22 644 57 55 | T: +48 22 644 89 82    
 info-poland@eglo.com    

  PORTUGAL 

 EGLO PORTUGAL ILUMINAÇÃO, LDA 

 Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
 4595-434   Seroa-Paços de Ferreira 
 T: +351 255 890 000    
 info-portugal@eglo.com    

  ROMANIA 

 EGLO ROMANIA PRODEXIM SRL. 

 Str. Atomistilor nr. 1D 
 77125   Magurele - Ilfov 
 T: +40 314 250 902   | F: +40 314 250 899 
 info-romania@eglo.com    

  RUSSIA 

 EGLO LIGHTING LLC 

 Varshavskoe shosse 3 | Oû  ce 23 
 117105   Moscow 
 T: +7495 789 4311   | F: +7495 789 4312 
 info-russia@eglo.com    

  SERBIA 

 EGLO RASVETA DOO 

 Stefana Prvoven
anog 28 
 11000   Beograd 
 T: +381 11 3981 366   | F: +381 11 3981 389 
 info-serbia@eglo.com    

  SLOVAKIA 

 EGLO CZ+SK s.r.o 

 Náchodská 2479/63 
 193 00   Praha 9 
 T: +421 313 211 551   | F: +421 313 211 556 
 info-slovakia@eglo.com    

  SLOVENIA 

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 

 Jadranska avenija 9 
 10020   Zagreb 
 T: +386 158 093 18    
 info-slovenia@eglo.com    

  SPAIN 

 EGLO ESPANA ILUMINACIÓN S.L. 

 Avda. de Castilla,1 (Edf. Best Point) 2° Planta - Oû cina 
16A-B 
 28830   San Fernando de Henares, Madrid 
 T: +34 91 677 90 44   | F: +34 91 677 03 04 
 info-spain@eglo.com    

  SWEDEN 

 EGLO SVERIGE AB 

 Star Street 1 
 512 50   Svenljunga 
 T: +46 340 623 505    
 info-sweden@eglo.com    

  SWITZERLAND 

 EGLO SCHWEIZ AG 

 Seetalstrasse 142 
 6032   Emmen 
 T: +41 41 268 69 59    
 info-switzerland@eglo.com    

  TURKEY 

 EGLO Ayd1nlatma ithalat 1ihracat Ltd. _ti. 
 Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/2 
 34885   Sancaktepe / Istanbul Samandira 
 T: +90 216 311 09 -02 / -03 / -04   | 
F: +90 216 311 09 / -05 
 info-turkey@eglo.com    

  UKRAINE 

 EGLO UKRAINE LTD 

 Vatslava Gavela boulevard, 6/7-A, 
 03124   Kyiv 
 T: +38 067 670 58 61    
 info-ukraina@eglo.com    

  USA 

 EGLO USA, INC. 

 3640 Royal South Parkway 
 30349   Atlanta, Georgia 
 T: +1 404 477 5601   | F: +1 404 393 7053 
 info-usa@eglo.com    

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õ÷÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õ÷ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôøñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôø



REGISTER - ARTICLE NUMBER
REGISTER - ARTIKELNUMMER · NUMÉRO D'ARTICLE - DU REGISTRE

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424016 8

424049 4

424051 4

424119 25

424121 19

424407 31

424408 31

424409 31

424411 31

424424 29

424444 35

424445 35

424461 38

424462 38

424463 38

424464 38

424465 38

424466 38

424467 38

424468 38

424469 38

424471 38

424472 38

424473 38

424474 36

424475 36

424476 36

424477 36

424478 36

424479 36

424481 36

424482 36

424483 36

424484 36

424485 36

424486 36

424487 28

424488 30

424489 30

424491 30

424492 30

424493 30

424494 28

424495 30

424496 30

424497 30

424498 30

424499 30

424501 39

424502 39

424503 39

424504 39

424505 39

424506 39

424507 37

424508 37

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424509 37

424511 37

424512 37

424513 37

424514 34

424515 34

424516 34

424517 31

424518 39

424519 39

424521 39

424522 39

424523 39

424524 37

424525 37

424526 37

424527 37

424528 37

424529 28

424531 30

424532 30

424533 30

424534 30

424535 30

424536 35

424537 35

424538 31

424539 31

424541 39

424542 37

424543 39

424544 37

424545 38

424546 36

424547 38

424548 36

424607 29

424626 14

424627 14

424628 14

424632 40

424633 40

424636 10

424638 31

424639 31

424641 31

424642 31

424652 41

424653 41

424654 12

424655 12

424656 46

424656-01 46

424656-03 46

424656-11 46

424656-15 46

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424656-18 46

424656-23 46

424656-26 46

424656-30 46

424656-35 46

424656-39 46

424656-47 46

424656-50 46

424656-54 46

424656-56 46

424656-60 46

424656-61 46

424656-66 46

424656-67 46

424657 46

424658 47

424658-01 47

424658-03 47

424658-04 47

424658-09 47

424658-11 47

424658-15 47

424658-18 47

424658-23 47

424658-26 47

424658-30 47

424658-35 47

424658-39 47

424658-47 47

424658-50 47

424658-54 47

424658-56 47

424658-60 47

424658-61 47

424658-66 47

424659 13

424661 13

424662 13

424687 55

424687-03 55

424687-11 55

424687-15 55

424687-18 55

424687-26 55

424687-30 55

424687-35 55

424687-39 55

424687-47 55

424687-54 55

424687-56 55

424687-60 55

424687-61 55

424687-66 55

424688 55

424689 55

424691 55

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424692 55

424693 55

424696 44

424696-01 44

424696-03 44

424696-04 44

424696-11 44

424696-15 44

424696-18 44

424696-26 44

424696-30 44

424696-35 44

424696-39 44

424696-47 44

424696-54 44

424696-56 44

424696-60 44

424696-61 44

424696-66 44

424697 44

424698 44

424699 44

424705 20

424706 19

424707 19

424708 22

424774 12

424778 17

424779 17

424781 17

424782 14

424788 16

424789 11

424791 7

424792 11

424793 7

424794 6

424795 14

424796 8

424797 4

424798 14

424799 8

424801 4

424802 15

424803 8

424804 32

424806 4

424807 9

424808 5

424812 16

424813 10

424814 17

424845 10

424846 8

424847 10

424848 16

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424849 11

424851 7

424852 11

424853 17

424933 40

424934 40

424935 40

424936 23

424939 21

424941 21

424942 21

424943 23

424944 21

424945 24

424946 24

424947 24

424948 24

424949 21

424952 32

424954 32

424955 32

424956 33

424957 33

424959 18

424961 18

424962 18

424963 49

424963-03 49

424963-04 49

424963-09 49

424963-11 49

424963-15 49

424963-18 49

424963-23 49

424963-26 49

424963-30 49

424963-35 49

424963-39 49

424963-47 49

424963-50 49

424963-54 49

424963-56 49

424963-60 49

424963-61 49

424963-66 49

424964 48

424964-01 48

424964-03 48

424964-11 48

424964-15 48

424964-18 48

424964-26 48

424964-30 48

424964-35 48

424964-39 48

424964-47 48

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424964-54 48

424964-56 48

424964-60 48

424964-61 48

424964-66 48

424964-67 48

424965 48

424966 48

424967 48

424968 49

424969 51

424969-03 51

424969-04 51

424969-09 51

424969-11 51

424969-15 51

424969-18 51

424969-23 51

424969-26 51

424969-30 51

424969-35 51

424969-39 51

424969-47 51

424969-50 51

424969-54 51

424969-56 51

424969-60 51

424969-61 51

424969-66 51

424971 50

424971-01 50

424971-03 50

424971-11 50

424971-15 50

424971-18 50

424971-26 50

424971-30 50

424971-35 50

424971-39 50

424971-47 50

424971-54 50

424971-56 50

424971-60 50

424971-61 50

424971-66 50

424971-67 50

424972 50

424973 50

424974 50

424975 51

424976 53

424976-03 53

424976-04 53

424976-09 53

424976-11 53

424976-15 53

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424976-18 53

424976-23 53

424976-26 53

424976-30 53

424976-35 53

424976-39 53

424976-47 53

424976-50 53

424976-54 53

424976-56 53

424976-60 53

424976-61 53

424976-66 53

424977 52

424977-01 52

424977-03 52

424977-11 52

424977-15 52

424977-18 52

424977-26 52

424977-30 52

424977-35 52

424977-39 52

424977-47 52

424977-54 52

424977-56 52

424977-60 52

424977-61 52

424977-66 52

424977-67 52

424978 52

424979 52

424981 52

424982 53

424995 54

424995-01 54

424995-03 54

424995-11 54

424995-15 54

424995-18 54

424995-26 54

424995-30 54

424995-35 54

424995-39 54

424995-47 54

424995-54 54

424995-56 54

424995-60 54

424995-61 54

424995-66 54

424996 54

424997 54

424998 54

424999 54

58  REGISTER / REGISTER / REGISTRE

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õø÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õø ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôùñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôù



REGISTER - SERIES NAME
REGISTER - SERIENNAMEN · NOM DE LA SÉRIE - DE REGISTRES

Name 

Name 

nom

Page 

Seite 

Page

AMPAHA 24-25

APALIT 20-21

AUKSIDE 4, 8, 14-15

BATOVO 28, 30, 34, 36, 38

BULACAN 19, 21

CAGWAIT 54

CALAMBA 18

CLONMANY 14

DIGOS 4, 8, 14

DINSOR 10, 16

FANDRARAZANA 32

FARAHALANA 29, 32-33

GUAGUA 19

GUMUT 7, 11, 16

JERTEH 55

KALIMANTAN 40

KALIMATAN 40

KAPUKAYA 41

Name 

Name 

nom

Page 

Seite 

Page

KENINGAU 17

KILLIETER 17

KUJUKURI 14

MAASIM 6-7, 11

MANAMBOLOSY 46-53

MASANTOL 21-23

OTAWARA 8, 10, 12

PAKOTKUARA 44

POLLAGH 28, 30, 37, 39

SANGKIMAH 35

SINGINDA 4-5, 9

SITORANG 31

SITOTTOT 35

SOUTHED 31, 34, 37, 39

TITOVKA 31

TOZAWA 4

TSUKUBA 13

VICTIROCA 10

REGISTER / REGISTER / REGISTRE  59

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õù÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   õù ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôùñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúôù



NOTES
NOTIZEN · NOTES

60  NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öð÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öð ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõññðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõñ



NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES  61

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öñ÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öñ ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõññðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõñ



NOTES
NOTIZEN · NOTES

62  NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öò÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öò ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõòñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõò



NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES  63

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öó÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öó ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõòñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõò



Le présent catalogue remplace tous les catalogues et tarifs précédents. Sous 

réserve d’erreurs, de fautes d’impression, de modification des modèles et de 

changement de prix et de technique. Nous livrons sur la base de nos condi-

tions de livraison et de paiement. Nos produits sont conformes aux normes 

européennes EN 60598 et portent le marquage CE. Les produits portant 

la marque ENEC sont conformes à la Directive 2006/95/EG. Les produits 

portant d’autres indications de sécurité (par exemple classe de protection, IP) 

sont identifiés par le symbole et le nombre correspondants dans la famille de 

produits. Le contenu du présent catalogue est protégé pour la société EGLO 

Leuchten GmbH par un copyright. Tous droits réservés. Toute reproduction 

d‘images et du texte est interdite sans autorisation explicite par écrit préala-

ble. Les images sont imprimées en 4C et peuvent différer de l‘original.

Les images des produits et les ambiances dans le catalogue peuvent dévier 

de la réalité et ne sont pas nécessairement en ligne avec l’usage habituel du 

produit. EGLO n’engage pas sa responsabilité sur la justesse des images et 

sur les informations relatives à l’usage pouvant être fait des produits.

Conception, maquette et composition: EGLO GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Presse: Bauer Druck & Medien GmbH, 1030 Wien - AUSTRIA

Images: EGLO, Adobe Stock

04-2024

Mit diesem Katalog verlieren alle vorhergehenden Kataloge und Preislisten 

ihre Gültigkeit. Irrtümer, Druckfehler, Modell- und Preisänderungen sowie 

technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Wir liefern zu unseren Liefer- und 

Zahlungsbedingungen. Unsere Produkte entsprechen der europäischen 

Leuchtennorm EN 60598. Produkte mit dem ENEC Prüfzeichen sind konform 

mit der Richtlinie 2006/95/EG. Produkte mit weiteren Sicherheitshinwei-

sen (zB. Schutzklasse, IP) sind mit Symbol und Zahl bei der Produktfamilie 

ausgezeichnet. Der Inhalt dieses Kataloges ist für die EGLO Leuchten GmbH 

urheberrechtlich geschützt. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten. Bilder und Texte 

dürfen nicht ohne vorherige ausdrückliche, schriftliche Genehmigung  

verwendet werden. Die Abbildungen sind 4C Drucke und können vom 

Original abweichen.

Die Katalogbilder und die gezeigten Darstellungen der Produkte können von 

der Wirklichkeit abweichen und nicht den üblichen Produktanwendungen 

entsprechen. EGLO übernimmt keine Haftung für die Richtigkeit, Vollständig-

keit und Anwendungsdarstellung der Produkte und Produktinformationen.

Gestaltung, Layout und Satz: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA 

Druck: Bauer Druck & Medien GmbH, 1030 Wien - AUSTRIA

Bilder: EGLO, Adobe Stock

All previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue of 

this catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and technical 

modifications are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of delivery and 

payment. Our products comply with the European light norm EN60598. 

Products with the ENEC test mark are conforming to the guide line 2006/95/

EG. Products with additional safety remarks (e.g protection class, IP) are 

identified within the product family with the relevant symbol and number. 

The content of this catalogue is protected under copyright law for EGLO 

Leuchten GmbH. All rights reserved. Our specific written consent must be 

obtained before using any illustrations and texts. The pictures are 4C prints 

and may differ from the original. 

The product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from 

reality, and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application of the 

product. EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, completeness or 

the application depiction of the products and/or the product information.

Design, layout and composition: EGLO GmbH, 6136 Pill - AUSTRIA 

Print: Bauer Druck & Medien GmbH, 1030 Wien - AUSTRIA

Pictures: EGLO, Adobe Stock

64  IMPRINT / IMPRESSUM / IMPRESSION

÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öô÷ó÷öóÿýÿõòõüÿôõýõþþùþôô   öô ñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõòñðþðôþòðòô   ðùúðöúõò





EGLO Leuchten GmbH
Heil igkreuz 22
A-6136 Pil l
Austria
Tel. +43 (0) 5242 6996
Fax  +43 (0) 5242 6996-972
info@eglo.com
www.eglo.com

W
3

7
6

3
E

N


